NEVADA KING GOLD CORP COM NPV

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP COM NPV
ISIN: CA64135V1058

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/07 21:46:02

Price
0.305 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -3.17%(-0.01)

CA64135V1058

NKG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

72 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.305 CAD (4,000)
0.305 CAD (4,500)
0.315 CAD

0.315 CAD

0.30 CAD

0.315 CAD
0.310644 CAD
50,500

15,687.50

20

4,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA64135V1058&ID_NOTATION=65013037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e305c8af6e056644335b40ee97f83c09431f9e38a352ba8f185b1cbdaa984c7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=282beac8133230ffd&time=1723209607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86c6433b20b870076680b01b67c231f8a55363150a7df77727f637970a7e50a4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f369824fe7396780f&time=1723209607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89bd9dfa1dc1af437dac1cde590d989c7ceeefe281a4d590a5814911f248bae0&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5f34f9554e8f4783&time=1723209607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6625da3d106398fe780bc81d835b130be7ef9673e1e176fdb275202b71387725&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2786ffb50090c57fb&time=1723209607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8a5ae2d4f4f4c78b070b60075b2906ab64b31c46dd0608c4ceec1f974c4ab9e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=681f48da775027428&time=1723209607&tool=RSC

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP COM NPV

Details

2024/08/07 21:46:02

Price
0.305 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -3.17%(-0.01)

CA64135V1058

NKG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

72 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.305 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.305 CAD (4,500)
Open 0.315 CAD
High 0.315 CAD
Low 0.30 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.315 CAD
VWAP 0.310644 CAD
Volume (pcs) 50,500
Trading volume 15,687.50
Number of trades 20
Last size 4,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.86% -22.78% -32.22%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.09 -0.15
Beta 1.42 0.30 0.77
Volatility 74.18 74.36 77.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.336 CAD (95,825
0.297 CAD (290,511
0.336 CAD (203,772
0.365 CAD (172,366

0.460 CAD (2024/04/03

0.200 CAD (2024/06/21

0.475 CAD (2023/10/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.200 CAD (2024/06/21)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:46 0.305 CAD 0.02 20

Exchange 07

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:41 0.2235USD 0.02 19

Issues 07
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65013037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247912844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247912844

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
NEVADA KING GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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